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Good Afternoon OK BPA Advisors!
 
The NLC Merch Packs are now available for pre-order. These packs will be available to order until


April 15th. I apologize for the short turn around we were hoping to get our square site glitch
resolved before releasing these.
 
Due to the glitch mentioned above we will be taking these orders through an online order form.


Please fill this out prior to April 15th.
 
Link to pre-order form:  https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/FVYBVJT
 
Thank you!
 
Paxton Cavin
Oklahoma BPA State Advisor 
Oklahoma DECA Chartered Association Advisor
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From: Paxton Cavin 
Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:52 PM
To: Paxton Cavin <Paxton.Cavin@careertech.ok.gov>
Cc: Mark Burch <Mark.Burch@careertech.ok.gov>; Ronda Hill <Ronda.Hill@careertech.ok.gov>; Kyla
Hensley <Kyla.Hensley@careertech.ok.gov>; Jake Phillips <Jake.Phillips@careertech.ok.gov>; James
Gordon <James.Gordon@careertech.ok.gov>; Emily Barrett <Emily.Barrett@careertech.ok.gov>
Subject: PREVIEW! OK BPA 2024 NLC Merch Pack
 
Good Evening Oklahoma BPA Advisors!
 
We are pleased to announce that our 2024 Oklahoma Merch Pack will be available to purchase later
this week. This pack will include a variety of items as detailed on the attached flyer.
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MERCH PACK
the official 2024 Oklahoma BPA NLC



-HOODED LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT
-BASEBALL HAT
-THREE 2024 OK BPA TRADING PINS
-SPECIAL SURPRISE ITEM



$50/PACKPurchase your merch
pack at bpaok.org -
delivery at NLC 2024
in Chicago. 












 
How to order?  Purchases can be made through the Oklahoma BPA website later this week – we
encountered a slight snag with our online store and are working through the issue. An email will be
sent out when the packs are ready for purchase. Each pack is $50 – students will be able to buy
packs individually or packs can be purchased by chapters. If a chapter wishes to purchase with a
PO/Check they will have that option.
 
How are items delivered? All packs will be distributed at the Oklahoma State meeting at NLC.
 


Deadline to order:  April 15th at noon.
 
Please watch for an email from me this week detailing how to purchase the merch packs (they are
not available to purchase yet).
 
Thank you!
 
Paxton Cavin
Oklahoma BPA State Advisor 
Oklahoma DECA Chartered Association Advisor
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